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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 26 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
15.05.2016 - 17:24 Results
Estonian Records 49.56 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr TOP Kazan (RUS) 13.07.2013
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 53.85 ZIRK Kregor USK Tartu 13.04.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 51.51 ZIRK Kregor USK Joenkoeping (SWE) (SWE) 11.07.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 49.88 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Kazan (RUS) 13.07.2013
Aura Open Cup Records Open 53.86 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 25.05.2014
Aura Open Cup Records - 14 57.80 KISLENKOV Lev EST Tartu 10.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records 15 - 16 56.39 LELLE Armin Evert EST Tartu 25.05.2014

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 58.58 513
50m: 27.79 27.79 100m: 58.58 30.79

2. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.01 502
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 59.01 31.00

3. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 59.73 484
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 59.73 31.27

4. HODONJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.74 484
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 59.74 30.67

5. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.53 422
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:02.53 32.68

6. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.88 415
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.88 32.88

7. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.89 415
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:02.89 31.66

8. IVANOV Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:03.08 411
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:03.08 33.50

9. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.36 405
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.36 32.91

10. HOSETH Mathias Somogyi 03 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:04.23 389
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:04.23 33.16

11. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:04.52 384
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:04.52 33.61

12. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.66 381
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:04.66 33.55

13. LIEGIS Luka 04 BJSS Ridzene 1:05.35 369
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:05.35 34.05

14. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:05.54 366
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:05.54 34.46

15. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.79 362
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:05.79 35.00

16. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:05.85 361
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:05.85 34.11

17. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:05.98 359
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:05.98 34.19
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.13 356
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:06.13 34.43

19. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:06.30 354
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:06.30 35.26

20. BAGDANAVICIUS Justas 02 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:06.32 353
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:06.32 34.48

21. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.55 350
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:06.55 34.84

22. BOBKOVS Daniels 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:06.63 348
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:06.63 34.23

23. RAUTAPORRAS Eero 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:07.43 336
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:07.43 35.91

24. KASKA Elmar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.00 328
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:08.00 35.91

25. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:08.98 314
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:08.98 36.03

26. KALLASTE Carl Robert 02 Orca Swim Club 1:09.05 313
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.05 36.47

27. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 1:09.46 308
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:09.46 36.80

28. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.50 307
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.50 36.55

29. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.68 305
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.68 37.20

30. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.82 303
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.82 35.84

31. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.01 300
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:10.01 36.50

32. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.44 295
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:10.44 37.71

33. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:11.30 284
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:11.30 36.53

34. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.70 280
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:11.70 37.37

35. SUMKIN Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.32 272
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:12.32 37.53

36. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.33 272
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:12.33 38.34

37. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.49 270
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:12.49 37.45

38. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 1:12.88 266
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:12.88 38.69

39. TSUIMAN Ilja 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.03 265
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:13.03 39.02
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. STANKEVICIUS Rokas 05 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:13.23 262
50m: 1:13.23 1:13.23 100m: 1:13.23

41. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:13.51 259
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:13.51 37.73

42. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.21 252
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:14.21 39.17

43. SUMENKOV Mark 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.33 251
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:14.33 39.10

44. JAAS Nikita 03 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:14.51 249
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:14.51 39.34

45. TULTS Carlos 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.58 248
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:14.58 38.24

46. ANNUS Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.46 240
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:15.46 39.56

47. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.55 239
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:15.55 39.47

48. KUEPPAR Kristjan 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.72 237
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:15.72 40.46

49. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:15.79 237
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:15.79 39.80

50. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.43 231
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:16.43 40.31

51. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 1:16.67 229
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:16.67 41.08

52. SUVE Andres 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.70 228
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.70 40.18

53. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.78 228
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:16.78 41.50

54. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.80 227
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:16.80 40.38

55. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:16.87 227
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:16.87 41.09

56. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.94 226
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:16.94 39.92

57. KUPIAINEN Topias 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:16.98 226
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:16.98 40.39

58. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.22 224
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:17.22 39.25

59. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.71 219
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.71 41.69

60. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.76 219
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:17.76 40.79

61. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.69 203
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:19.69 43.44
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

62. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:19.82 202
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:19.82 42.52

63. TAROKIN Kirill 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.93 202
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:19.93 43.54

64. BARBASHIN Grigori 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.95 194
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:20.95 44.05

65. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.12 186
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:22.12 42.32

66. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.70 169
50m: 39.99 39.99 100m: 1:24.70 44.71

67. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.88 162
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.88 45.60

68. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:29.81 142
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:29.81 48.74

69. SOROHHOV Pavel 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:29.90 142
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:29.90 48.59

70. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.04 141
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:30.04 47.36

71. DOVBINA Viktor 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.06 136
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:31.06 48.86

72. JESKOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.36 135
50m: 42.15 42.15 100m: 1:31.36 49.21

73. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:31.84 133
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:31.84 49.12

74. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.29 127
50m: 44.03 44.03 100m: 1:33.29 49.26

DSQ BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.98 621
Meet record!

50m: 25.45 25.45 100m: 54.98 29.53

2. SEMJONOVS Nikita 00 BJSS Ridzene 55.06 618
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.06 28.42

3. KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 56.73 565
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 56.73 29.14

4. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.24 550
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 57.24 30.09

5. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 57.87 532
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 57.87 30.03

6. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 58.06 527
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 58.06 30.54
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

7. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 58.29 521
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.29 30.39

8. SAUKANS Karlis 00 BJSS Ridzene 58.65 511
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 58.65 30.52

9. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 58.73 509
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 58.73 30.39

10. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 58.77 508
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 58.77 31.02

11. KLEINSON Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 59.62 487
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 59.62 31.00

12. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.53 465
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.53 31.49

13. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:00.71 461
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:00.71 30.55

14. PAVLOVSKI Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.86 457
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.86 31.65

15. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.95 455
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:00.95 31.06

16. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 1:01.06 453
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:01.06 31.89

17. PETRAITIS Lukas 00 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 1:01.09 452
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:01.09 32.03

18. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.15 451
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 1:01.15 32.75

19. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.23 449
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:01.23 32.07

20. OZOLS Peteris Ricards 01 BJSS Ridzene 1:01.47 444
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.47 31.85

21. LINTER Daniel 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:02.29 427
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:02.29 33.45

22. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:02.79 416
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:02.79 32.34

23. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.28 407
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:03.28 33.52

24. MINAJEV Kirill 00 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.73 398
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:03.73 33.32

25. SEMJONOVS Antons 01 BJSS Ridzene 1:05.77 362
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.77 34.67

26. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.02 358
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:06.02 34.99

27. BORISSOV Dmitri 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.39 250
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:14.39 39.18

28. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.08 225
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:17.08 39.77
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

29. VALAINIS Edijs 01 SK Spars-MK 1:18.89 210
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:18.89 43.75

Open

1. TSERNOSEV Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 52.52 712
Meet record!

50m: 25.33 25.33 100m: 52.52 27.19

2. PASURIN Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant 52.67 706
50m: 25.81 25.81 100m: 52.67 26.86

3. SUMEDOV Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant 53.60 670
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 53.60 27.43

4. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.77 664
50m: 26.20 26.20 100m: 53.77 27.57

5. TIIDLA Marko 91 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54.70 630
50m: 25.93 25.93 100m: 54.70 28.77

6. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.98 621
Meet record!

50m: 25.45 25.45 100m: 54.98 29.53

7. SEMJONOVS Nikita 00 BJSS Ridzene 55.06 618
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.06 28.42

8. TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 55.40 607
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 55.40 28.67

9. SOLODOVNIK Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 55.42 606
50m: 26.89 26.89 100m: 55.42 28.53

10. ASPEGREN Henrik 99 Ullensakersvoemmerne 55.71 597
50m: 27.10 27.10 100m: 55.71 28.61

11. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.44 574
50m: 26.72 26.72 100m: 56.44 29.72

12. KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 56.73 565
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 56.73 29.14

13. RJABOKONS Ilja 98 BJSS Ridzene 56.87 561
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 56.87 29.49

14. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.24 550
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 57.24 30.09

15. LUKMANIS Valters 98 BJSS Ridzene 57.48 543
50m: 26.33 26.33 100m: 57.48 31.15

16. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 57.87 532
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 57.87 30.03

17. KAPELIN Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 57.93 530
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.93 30.10

18. MURAVJOV Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 57.94 530
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 57.94 30.23
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 58.06 527
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 58.06 30.54

20. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 58.29 521
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.29 30.39

21. VLASS Valentins 98 Daugavpils BJSS 58.31 520
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 58.31 29.52

22. MIHAILOVS Ignats 99 Daugavpils BJSS 58.43 517
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 58.43 30.28

23. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 58.58 513
50m: 27.79 27.79 100m: 58.58 30.79

24. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 58.63 512
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 58.63 30.15

25. SAUKANS Karlis 00 BJSS Ridzene 58.65 511
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 58.65 30.52

26. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 58.73 509
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 58.73 30.39

27. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 58.77 508
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 58.77 31.02

28. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.01 502
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 59.01 31.00

29. KONNO Kaoru 99 Keila Swimclub 59.17 498
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 59.17 30.95

30. KLEINSON Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 59.62 487
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 59.62 31.00

31. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 59.73 484
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 59.73 31.27

32. HODONJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.74 484
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 59.74 30.67

33. ROHTLA Markus Hugo 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.48 466
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:00.48 32.40

34. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.53 465
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:00.53 31.49

35. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:00.71 461
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:00.71 30.55

36. PAVLOVSKI Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.86 457
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.86 31.65

37. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.95 455
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:00.95 31.06

38. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 1:01.06 453
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:01.06 31.89

39. PETRAITIS Lukas 00 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 1:01.09 452
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:01.09 32.03

40. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.15 451
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 1:01.15 32.75
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.23 449
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:01.23 32.07

42. OZOLS Peteris Ricards 01 BJSS Ridzene 1:01.47 444
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.47 31.85

43. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:02.16 429
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:02.16 32.80

44. LINTER Daniel 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:02.29 427
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:02.29 33.45

45. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.53 422
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:02.53 32.68

46. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:02.79 416
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:02.79 32.34

47. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.88 415
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.88 32.88

48. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.89 415
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:02.89 31.66

49. IVANOV Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:03.08 411
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:03.08 33.50

50. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.28 407
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:03.28 33.52

51. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.36 405
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.36 32.91

52. JOEORG Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.63 400
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.63 33.44

53. AREPJEV Vadim 98 Johvi Spordikool 1:03.73 398
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:03.73 33.82

MINAJEV Kirill 00 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.73 398
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:03.73 33.32

55. HOSETH Mathias Somogyi 03 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:04.23 389
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:04.23 33.16

56. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:04.52 384
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:04.52 33.61

57. OJASTE Kristofer 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.58 383
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:04.58 33.02

58. VAGANOV Aleksei 98 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.61 382
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:04.61 34.62

59. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.66 381
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:04.66 33.55

60. LIEGIS Luka 04 BJSS Ridzene 1:05.35 369
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:05.35 34.05

61. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:05.54 366
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:05.54 34.46

62. SEMJONOVS Antons 01 BJSS Ridzene 1:05.77 362
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.77 34.67
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63. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.79 362
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:05.79 35.00

64. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:05.85 361
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:05.85 34.11

65. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:05.98 359
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:05.98 34.19

66. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.02 358
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:06.02 34.99

67. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.13 356
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:06.13 34.43

68. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:06.30 354
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:06.30 35.26

69. BAGDANAVICIUS Justas 02 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:06.32 353
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:06.32 34.48

70. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.55 350
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:06.55 34.84

71. BOBKOVS Daniels 03 BJSS Ridzene 1:06.63 348
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:06.63 34.23

72. RAUTAPORRAS Eero 05 Nokian Pyry                   1:07.43 336
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:07.43 35.91

73. KASKA Elmar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.00 328
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:08.00 35.91

74. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:08.98 314
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:08.98 36.03

75. KALLASTE Carl Robert 02 Orca Swim Club 1:09.05 313
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.05 36.47

76. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 1:09.46 308
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:09.46 36.80

77. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.50 307
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.50 36.55

78. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.68 305
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.68 37.20

79. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.82 303
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.82 35.84

80. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.01 300
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:10.01 36.50

81. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.44 295
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:10.44 37.71

82. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:11.30 284
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:11.30 36.53

83. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.70 280
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:11.70 37.37

84. SUMKIN Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.32 272
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:12.32 37.53
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85. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.33 272
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:12.33 38.34

86. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.49 270
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:12.49 37.45

87. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 1:12.88 266
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:12.88 38.69

88. TSUIMAN Ilja 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.03 265
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:13.03 39.02

89. STANKEVICIUS Rokas 05 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:13.23 262
50m: 1:13.23 1:13.23 100m: 1:13.23

90. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:13.51 259
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:13.51 37.73

91. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.21 252
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:14.21 39.17

92. SUMENKOV Mark 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.33 251
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:14.33 39.10

93. BORISSOV Dmitri 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.39 250
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:14.39 39.18

94. JAAS Nikita 03 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:14.51 249
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:14.51 39.34

95. TULTS Carlos 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.58 248
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:14.58 38.24

96. ANNUS Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.46 240
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:15.46 39.56

97. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.55 239
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:15.55 39.47

98. KUEPPAR Kristjan 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.72 237
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:15.72 40.46

99. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:15.79 237
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:15.79 39.80

100. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.43 231
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:16.43 40.31

101. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 1:16.67 229
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:16.67 41.08

102. SUVE Andres 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.70 228
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.70 40.18

103. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.78 228
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:16.78 41.50

104. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.80 227
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:16.80 40.38

105. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:16.87 227
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:16.87 41.09

106. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:16.94 226
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:16.94 39.92
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107. KUPIAINEN Topias 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:16.98 226
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:16.98 40.39

108. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.08 225
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:17.08 39.77

109. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.22 224
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:17.22 39.25

110. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.71 219
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.71 41.69

111. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.76 219
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:17.76 40.79

112. VALAINIS Edijs 01 SK Spars-MK 1:18.89 210
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:18.89 43.75

113. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.69 203
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:19.69 43.44

114. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:19.82 202
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:19.82 42.52

115. TAROKIN Kirill 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.93 202
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:19.93 43.54

116. BARBASHIN Grigori 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.95 194
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:20.95 44.05

117. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.12 186
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:22.12 42.32

118. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.70 169
50m: 39.99 39.99 100m: 1:24.70 44.71

119. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.88 162
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.88 45.60

120. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:29.81 142
50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:29.81 48.74

121. SOROHHOV Pavel 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:29.90 142
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:29.90 48.59

122. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.04 141
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:30.04 47.36

123. DOVBINA Viktor 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.06 136
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:31.06 48.86

124. JESKOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.36 135
50m: 42.15 42.15 100m: 1:31.36 49.21

125. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry                   1:31.84 133
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:31.84 49.12

126. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.29 127
50m: 44.03 44.03 100m: 1:33.29 49.26

DSQ BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start


